
Team standings 2025
Casey Wednesday Open Fall 25

Rnk Team Name Tot
Gms Wins Pts w/o

HDCP
Total
Pts

Amount
Paid

1 East West 192 134 1647 1671 0.00
2 Ball Busters 192 130 1631 1655 0.00
3 Wicked Addiction 192 131 1630 1630 0.00
4 Misfits 192 106 1485 1577 0.00
5 8 Balls Deep 192 69 1268 1560 0.00
6 Hot Shots 192 92 1423 1547 0.00
7 Double Shot 192 101 1507 1531 0.00
8 Poker In The Hole 192 56 1238 1490 0.00
9 Just For Fun 192 45 1130 1446 0.00

Team players 2025
Casey Wednesday Open Fall 25
8 Balls Deep

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

2 Megan Woodard 6.46 92 594 30 0 0 4 15 0.00 0
26 Kurtis Boruff 7.64 36 275 16 0 0 4 7 0.00 0
28 BOB TOTA 6.83 36 246 15 0 1 4 8 0.00 0
39 Jonathon Woodard 5.75 12 69 4 0 0 3 3 0.00 0
41 Matt Lingle 8.50 4 34 2 0 0 2 1 0.00 0
42 Amy Wells 8.25 4 33 2 0 0 2 1 0.00 0
43 Kristen Allen 2.13 8 17 0 0 0 0 2 0.00 0

Ball Busters

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

11 Robby Watters 8.48 48 407 31 0 2 6 11 0.00 0
18 DAVID ALTMEYER 9.40 36 329 31 1 5 12 9 0.00 0
21 Steve Parr 9.63 32 308 29 0 5 26 7 0.00 0
22 Steve Brown 8.50 36 306 22 0 0 6 9 0.00 0
32 Andy Stutesman 6.89 28 193 11 0 0 3 7 0.00 0

Double Shot

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

4 Bruce Decker 7.89 64 505 33 0 2 6 15 0.00 2
17 Troy Richardson 8.38 40 335 27 0 0 10 9 0.00 0
20 Keygen Decker 8.02 40 321 25 0 2 5 10 0.00 0
31 Bryan Cochonour 7.36 28 206 11 0 0 3 7 0.00 0
36 Curtis Carver 7.00 20 140 5 0 0 2 5 0.00 0
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Team players 2025
Casey Wednesday Open Fall 25
East West

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

1 Andrew Geffs 9.06 68 607 53 1 3 13 16 0.00 1
7 JD Spangler 8.32 56 466 37 0 2 8 14 0.00 1

10 STAN RAISNER 8.38 52 436 34 0 1 9 13 0.00 1
37 BILLY HENSON 8.63 16 138 10 0 0 5 4 0.00 0

Hot Shots

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

9 David Sandiford Jr 7.65 60 459 30 0 1 6 15 0.00 0
16 David Sandiford 7.17 48 344 21 0 1 5 12 0.00 0
19 Alan Williams 7.49 44 322 20 0 0 3 11 0.00 0
24 Dakota Harmon 7.45 40 298 21 0 0 7 10 0.00 0

Just For Fun

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

13 Quincy Watkins 6.14 64 393 19 0 0 2 13 0.00 0
15 DAVE STICKLER 6.42 56 353 17 0 0 3 12 0.00 0
30 Mary Cown 5.52 44 243 6 0 0 2 9 0.00 0
38 Theresa Finney 5.00 20 100 3 0 0 1 5 0.00 0
40 Dalton _ 5.13 8 41 0 0 0 0 2 0.00 0

Misfits

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

5 Max Duniphan 8.12 60 487 40 0 1 12 15 0.00 1
12 Jim Shedelbower 8.35 48 401 31 0 0 8 12 0.00 0
27 Kelly Shedelbower 7.97 32 255 17 0 0 3 8 0.00 0
33 PAM NOBLE 6.03 32 193 8 0 0 3 7 0.00 0
35 Dorthy Gish 7.45 20 149 10 0 0 4 5 0.00 0

Poker In The Hole

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

6 Jeb Haga 6.99 68 475 25 0 0 5 16 0.00 0
14 Annie Haga 5.72 64 366 11 0 0 2 16 0.00 0
29 Lyle Wellbaum 6.31 40 246 10 0 3 3 10 0.00 2
34 DYLAN RAMSEY 7.50 20 150 10 0 0 3 5 0.00 0
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Team players 2025
Casey Wednesday Open Fall 25
Wicked Addiction

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Total
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

8 on
break

3 JUSTIN JUSTICE 8.68 68 590 50 0 1 8 16 0.00 0
8 Herb Holdren 8.92 52 464 40 2 1 11 13 0.00 0

23 Shawn Carl 7.53 40 301 19 0 0 4 10 0.00 0
25 DP LEWIS 8.59 32 275 22 1 1 5 8 0.00 0
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Player standings 2025
Casey Wednesday Open Fall 25

Rnk Players Avg Tot
Gms

Tot
Pts Wins Ero 10-0 Cons

Wins
Match
Count

Amount
Paid

1 Andrew Geffs 9.06 68 607 53 1 3 13 16 0.00
2 Megan Woodard 6.46 92 594 30 0 0 4 15 0.00
3 JUSTIN JUSTICE 8.68 68 590 50 0 1 8 16 0.00
4 Bruce Decker 7.89 64 505 33 0 2 6 15 0.00
5 Max Duniphan 8.12 60 487 40 0 1 12 15 0.00
6 Jeb Haga 6.99 68 475 25 0 0 5 16 0.00
7 JD Spangler 8.32 56 466 37 0 2 8 14 0.00
8 Herb Holdren 8.92 52 464 40 2 1 11 13 0.00
9 David Sandiford Jr 7.65 60 459 30 0 1 6 15 0.00

10 STAN RAISNER 8.38 52 436 34 0 1 9 13 0.00
11 Robby Watters 8.48 48 407 31 0 2 6 11 0.00
12 Jim Shedelbower 8.35 48 401 31 0 0 8 12 0.00
13 Quincy Watkins 6.14 64 393 19 0 0 2 13 0.00
14 Annie Haga 5.72 64 366 11 0 0 2 16 0.00
15 DAVE STICKLER 6.42 56 353 17 0 0 3 12 0.00
16 David Sandiford 7.17 48 344 21 0 1 5 12 0.00
17 Troy Richardson 8.38 40 335 27 0 0 10 9 0.00
18 DAVID ALTMEYER 9.40 36 329 31 1 5 12 9 0.00
19 Alan Williams 7.49 44 322 20 0 0 3 11 0.00
20 Keygen Decker 8.02 40 321 25 0 2 5 10 0.00
21 Steve Parr 9.63 32 308 29 0 5 26 7 0.00
22 Steve Brown 8.50 36 306 22 0 0 6 9 0.00
23 Shawn Carl 7.53 40 301 19 0 0 4 10 0.00
24 Dakota Harmon 7.45 40 298 21 0 0 7 10 0.00
25 DP LEWIS 8.59 32 275 22 1 1 5 8 0.00
26 Kurtis Boruff 7.64 36 275 16 0 0 4 7 0.00
27 Kelly Shedelbower 7.97 32 255 17 0 0 3 8 0.00
28 BOB TOTA 6.83 36 246 15 0 1 4 8 0.00
29 Lyle Wellbaum 6.31 40 246 10 0 3 3 10 0.00
30 Mary Cown 5.52 44 243 6 0 0 2 9 0.00
31 Bryan Cochonour 7.36 28 206 11 0 0 3 7 0.00
32 Andy Stutesman 6.89 28 193 11 0 0 3 7 0.00
33 PAM NOBLE 6.03 32 193 8 0 0 3 7 0.00
34 DYLAN RAMSEY 7.50 20 150 10 0 0 3 5 0.00
35 Dorthy Gish 7.45 20 149 10 0 0 4 5 0.00
36 Curtis Carver 7.00 20 140 5 0 0 2 5 0.00
37 BILLY HENSON 8.63 16 138 10 0 0 5 4 0.00
38 Theresa Finney 5.00 20 100 3 0 0 1 5 0.00
39 Jonathon Woodard 5.75 12 69 4 0 0 3 3 0.00
40 Dalton _ 5.13 8 41 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
41 Matt Lingle 8.50 4 34 2 0 0 2 1 0.00
42 Amy Wells 8.25 4 33 2 0 0 2 1 0.00
43 Kristen Allen 2.13 8 17 0 0 0 0 2 0.00
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